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Date Home Event                                       Away Events                        Unscheduled or conflicts Location/Comment

Thursday, April 2 Aeration Mar 23-26 ?
Thursday, April 9 Opening Day ?
Thursday, April 16 Opening Day (rain) WDCGA ? ?
Thursday, April 23 NA ? WDGA? ?
Thursday, April 30 Spring Stroke Play ?

Friday, May 1 Registration for Both Match Play Events Closes

Thursday, May 7 Spring Stroke Play (rain) or Possible 9 Hole Event ?
Thursday, May 14 2-Man Stroke Play ?

Friday, May 15 Jeff's Clinic, Short Game

Thursday, May 21 NA Boys Night Out

Thursday, May 28 NA? MPG Rain

Friday, May 29 Jeff's Clinic, Long Game ?

Thursday, June 4 2-Man Stroke Play (rain) or Possible 9-hole event ?
Thursday, June 11 NA Men's Member Guest

Wednesday, June 17 Bretton Woods Away Mixer Btetton Woods

Thursday, June 18 Camp Sunrise C
Thursday, June 25 Possible Rain Date ?

Thursday, July 2 NA Fireworks

Thursday, July 9 NA Fireworks (rain)

Thursday, July 16 NA Ladies 3:30PM

Tuesday, July 21 Kenwood Away Mixer Kenwood CC

Thursday, July 23 Father-Chield/Member Guest C
Thursday, July 30 Possible Rain Date ?

Wednesday, Aug 5 Internal Ryder Cup ?
Thursday, Aug 6 Internal Ryder Cup ?
Thursday, Aug 13 NA Aeration

Thursday, Aug 20 Bretton Woods Ryder Cup

Wednesday, Aug 26 Bretton Woods Away Ryder Cup Bretton Woods

Thursday, Aug 27 Possible 9-hole Event ?

Thursday, Sept 3 Possible Rain Date or 9-hole Event ?
Thursday, Sept 10 NA Aeration

Thursday, Sept 17 Kenwood Ryder Cup C
Tuesday, Sept 22 Kenwood Away Ryder Cup Kenwood CC

Wednesday, Sept 23 Bretton Woods Away Mixer Bretton Woods

Thursday, Sept 24 Sept 20-21 Yom Kappur ?

Thursday, Oct 1 Manor Ryder Cup C
Thursday, Oct 8 Aeration 6th ?
Tuesday, Oct 13 Manor Ryder Cup Manor C
Thursday, Oct 15 President's Cup ?
Thursday, Oct 22 President's Cup (rain) ?
Thursday, Oct 29 Closing Day ?

Thursday, Nov 5 Closing Day (rain) ?
Thursday, Nov 12 ?

Proposed 2026 Norbeck GGA Golf Schedule

? at end of line indicates event is tentative, not confirmed, C indicates on Mike/Cassandra's draft list

2026 GGA Full Schedule

* Sr. B-Team is not a GGA sponsored activity, but many GGA members participate and enjoy the competitions.  For 
Information, contact Gary Guttman

Potential Additions:  Play for Pink, Away Outing, B-Team.  

Draft schedule, but a few events are on Mike's tentative Calander.  All events are subject to change.




